Member #

Transfer

Member Name
974119 Abbott, Grant R
974132 Alfaro, Alexis
974154 Batz, Julissa
974113 Bezduch, Robert B
971250 Buffum, April J
974169 Cobbs, Savina
974144 Dana, Conner A
973945 Day, Tarsis D
974140 Dengel, Andrew
974130 Doke, Tyler M
973789 Dozier, Cory M
974139 Elizarraga, Denisse
974131 Fenton, Rydel D
974109 Fernandez, Gisille
974152 Findeis, Audra
974150 Garcia, Maribel
974148 Hackworth, Katy
974117 Hurtado Guzman, Alondra
974145 Johnson, Abbygail G
974120 Johnson, Dustin
974143 King Anderson, Shameka D
974165 Lemmons, Joseph P
973247 Lewis, Jeffrey A
974123 Mahaffey, Michaela M
974111 Matney, Samuel D
974156 Memije Gonzalez, Carlos F
974121 Mitchell, Jeremy
972840 Naderhoff, Veronica R
974168 Panebianco, Jenae
974134 Raffin, Alexandra L
974135 Salgado, Lori L
974151 Savona, Ashlea E
974141 Schaefer, Shaila
974050 Schechinger, Keri B
974122 Stocklin, Kevin
974112 Stueve, Braden W
974133 Thornton, Matthew S
974129 Toscano-Watson, Samanthe
974136 Vanaparti, Amar
974125 Vandersnick, Brian
974137 Villotta, John P
974159 Watson, David P
974147 Watson, Michael
974110 Whittington, Stacey
974138 Wilke, Cameron L
974108 Wolf, Margaret

973463 Abisset, Anne-Marie D
973446 Altwal, Farah
971718 Bermel, Nichole K
967802 Bloom, Jarret C
962418 Chaney, Heather M
974140 Dengel, Andrew
963459 Dorn, Laura A
971798 Howell, Cathy A
961085 Jenkins, Michelle A
974120 Johnson, Dustin
969068 Kemmish, Jadara A
968047 Kendall, Ronald E
2980 Kisicki, Karen M
963647 Knobbe, Marcy E
967187 Lindau, Alison R
972647 Niazi, Amal
970688 Nuckoles, Amy M
961185 O'Connor, Todd V
969612 Ouedraogo, Wendnonga J
974079 Peoples, Claire
973542 Pham, Tu A
973521 Price, Danyell
961106 Rasmussen, Matthew A
971566 Roberson, Brandi J
973272 Schoonover, Stacy R
965425 Schraeder, Melissa
974046 Shankar, Puja
974125 Vandersnick, Brian
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02/09/26
01/29/26
01/28/26
02/10/26
01/26/26
02/05/26
01/26/26
01/20/26
02/10/26
02/05/26
02/10/26
02/02/26
01/23/26
01/26/26
01/26/26
01/20/26
01/29/26
01/26/26
01/26/26
01/29/26
01/28/26
01/29/26
02/03/26
02/09/26
01/28/26
01/26/26
02/09/26
02/05/26

OABR Membership Change Report
January 20, 2026-February 15, 2026

From Ofc Name
Number
01/26/26 100836
02/02/26 4300
02/06/26 101833
01/22/26 101896
02/06/26 101929
02/12/26 779
02/03/26 102204
01/22/26 101585
02/02/26 102205
02/02/26 102109
02/09/26 592000754
02/02/26 7900
02/02/26 101896
01/20/26 101855
02/06/26 101027
02/05/26 102206
02/05/26 4300
01/22/26 6620
02/03/26 9037
01/27/26 102205
02/03/26 100883
02/11/26 7900
01/27/26 592001046
01/29/26 100836
01/21/26 7900
02/09/26 101833
01/28/26 102203
02/06/26 87201251
02/11/26 101376
02/02/26 7901
02/02/26 100836
02/05/26 102033
02/02/26 101585
01/30/26 7900
01/28/26 771
01/21/26 102071
02/02/26 102109
02/02/26 101986
02/02/26 6620
01/30/26 102205
02/02/26 3670
02/10/26 101986
02/05/26 102082
01/20/26 4300
02/02/26 102148
01/20/26 102202
100836 Better Homes and Gardens R.
101691 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
7900 Nebraska Realty
101560 Better Homes and Gardens R.
102184 Rate Mortgage
101027 Prime Home Realty
4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
771 NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 148Do
102184 Rate Mortgage
101585 eXp Realty LLC
100178 Midtown Realty and Manageme
102070 PURE Operating LLC
771 NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 148Do
4305 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
101584 Milford Real Estate
7900 Nebraska Realty
101099 Hike Real Estate PC Bellevu
102109 LPT Realty
4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
7900 Nebraska Realty
101027 Prime Home Realty
7900 Nebraska Realty
101691 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
101585 eXp Realty LLC
101585 eXp Realty LLC
102184 Rate Mortgage

To Office

Number Office Name
Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
Coldwell Banker NHS RE
Evolve Realty

NP Dodge RE Sales Inc Lincoln
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc Sarpy
Campbell Dana Living

eXp Realty LLC

Rate Mortgage

LPT Realty

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
Nebraska Realty

Evolve Realty

Capital Estates, PLLC

Prime Home Realty

Cobalt Credit Union

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
PJ Morgan Real Estate

BHGRE Don Peterson & Associa
Rate Mortgage

Keller Williams Greater Omaha
Nebraska Realty

Nebraska Realty

Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
Nebraska Realty

Coldwell Banker NHS RE

Shield Point Home Inspection
HOME Real Estate

Maxim Realty Group LLC
Nebraska Realty

Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
DRH Realty Nebraska LLC

eXp Realty LLC

Nebraska Realty

NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 148Dod
Meraki Realty Group

LPT Realty

Betts Real Estate

PJ Morgan Real Estate

Rate Mortgage

The Gallery of Homes

Betts Real Estate

Realty ONE Group Authentic
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
Toast Real Estate

Margaret Wolf Photography

Transfer
4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
100836 Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
101528 Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
102205 Rate Mortgage
101346 Platinum Realty LLC
7900 Nebraska Realty
770 NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 86Dodge
102205 Rate Mortgage
101346 Platinum Realty LLC
101933 Sit Stay Homes
102082 Realty ONE Group Authentic
779 NP Dodge RE Sales Inc Sarpy
102033 DRH Realty Nebraska LLC
100909 Redfin Corporation
7901 Nebraska Realty
7900 Nebraska Realty
380 GTRSALES
101691 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
101346 Platinum Realty LLC
100883 Keller Williams Greater Omaha
102204 Campbell Dana Living
7900 Nebraska Realty
4305 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
101610 Realty ONE Group Sterling
101610 Realty ONE Group Sterling
102205 Rate Mortgage



Terminations

972794 Anderson, Sharmae
969802 Bauer, Paul J
1447 Blount, Anthony W
962104 Clouse, Traci K
972641 Corrujedo, Martha
580116 Cundall, Scott R
3054 Dempsey, Robert M
966786 Dickman, Alisha N
80380 Egger, Mary K
974109 Fernandez, Gisille
968742 Fichadia, Foram A
969697 Focht, Traci V
962139 Gregor, Thomas A
973487 Hibler, Ast Shelby
973835 Hough, Richard A
963842 Jacobsen, Barbara J
971640 Jones, Justin C
972130 Kaplan, Joseph M
969799 King, Nikki L
969719 Lehan, Tyler D
971410 Lindstrom, Kelly A
552 Meyers, Delores E
973531 Miranda-Cruz, Fabric
969755 Okereke, Marlon E
972083 Ouedraogo, Constan
968372 Pachl, Jacob
973993 Pope, Seth
973796 Pura, Stephen V
973597 Rabuck, Deanna L
972462 Rashad, Cheyenne
971316 Reinsch, Ethan J
973543 Rogers, Juliana A
971120 Silvestri, Lyudmila
973698 Snider, Earl
971176 Stricklin, Sydney N
971105 Taylor, Maranda E
2229 Timm, Craig A
969846 Vasquez, Alan Real
973763 Vysyaraju, Praneeth
81699 Withem, Helga K
969928 Woullschleger, Ryan J
971165 Zaw, Moe

eXp Realty LLC

eXp Realty LLC
Nebraska Realty

BHHS Ambassador Real
BHHS Ambassador Real
Plattco Real Estate &
BHHS Ambassador Rea
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc |
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc |
Capital Estates, PLLC
Nebraska Realty

Better Homes and Gard |
BHHS Ambassador Real
Keller Williams Great
NextHome Signature Rel
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc |
BHHS Ambassador Real
Better Homes and Gard |
Keller Williams Great
BHHS Ambassador Real
Nebraska Realty
Midtown Realty and Ma
BHHS Ambassador Real
Real Broker NE, LLC
LPT Realty

ServiceOne Inc
Nebraska Realty

Meraki Realty Group
Nebraska Realty

Realty ONE Group Auth |
Liberty Core Real Est
eXp Realty LLC

BHHS Ambassador Real
eXp Realty LLC

Evolve Realty

eXp Realty LLC

NP Dodge RE Sales Inc |
Realty ONE Group Ster
BHHS Ambassador Real
BHHS Ambassador Real
BHHS Ambassador Real
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc |

01/21/26
02/11/26
01/28/26
01/29/26
02/12/26
02/09/26
02/09/26
01/21/26
01/20/26
01/20/26
01/23/26
01/21/26
01/21/26
02/02/26
01/29/26
02/04/26
01/21/26
02/05/26
01/21/26
01/21/26
01/21/26
02/12/26
02/12/26
01/21/26
02/13/26
02/03/26
01/28/26
01/21/26
01/30/26
01/21/26
01/21/26
01/21/26
01/20/26
01/21/26
01/21/26
01/21/26
01/21/26
01/21/26
01/21/26
01/21/26
02/09/26
01/21/26

Joined OABR
09/05/23
10/25/21
11/09/89
11/06/02
06/01/23
03/22/85
09/04/96
01/16/14
01/05/76
01/20/26
01/02/18
06/06/19
01/03/03
12/26/24
08/01/25
10/28/05
11/19/21
07/26/22
07/29/19
06/17/19
08/10/21
04/17/00
02/03/25
07/02/19
07/01/22
05/17/17
11/20/25
07/11/25
03/13/25
02/14/23
06/22/21
02/07/25
09/22/21
05/14/25
04/23/21
03/24/21
07/28/93
08/20/19
06/19/25
01/21/77
10/02/19
04/20/21



