

OABR Membership Change Report

January 20, 2026-February 15, 2026

Member #	Member Name	Mem Transfer		From Ofc Number	Name	To Office	
		Type	Date			Number	Office Name
974119	Abbott, Grant R	R	A	01/26/26		100836	Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
974132	Alfaro, Alexis	R	A	02/02/26		4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
974154	Batz, Julissa	R	A	02/06/26		101833	Coldwell Banker NHS RE
974113	Bezduch, Robert B	R	A	01/22/26		101896	Evolve Realty
971250	Buffum, April J	KEY	A	02/06/26		101929	NP Dodge RE Sales Inc Lincoln
974169	Cobbs, Savina	R	A	02/12/26		779	NP Dodge RE Sales Inc Sarpy
974144	Dana, Conner A	DR	A	02/03/26		102204	Campbell Dana Living
973945	Day, Tarsis D	R	A	01/22/26		101585	eXp Realty LLC
974140	Dengel, Andrew	AF	A	02/02/26		102205	Rate Mortgage
974130	Doke, Tyler M	R	A	02/02/26		102109	LPT Realty
973789	Dozier, Cory M	KEY	A	02/09/26		592000754	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
974139	Elizarraga, Denisse	R	A	02/02/26		7900	Nebraska Realty
974131	Fenton, Rydel D	R	A	02/02/26		101896	Evolve Realty
974109	Fernandez, Gisille	R	I	01/20/26		101855	Capital Estates, PLLC
974152	Findeis, Audra	R	A	02/06/26		101027	Prime Home Realty
974150	Garcia, Maribel	AF	A	02/05/26		102206	Cobalt Credit Union
974148	Hackworth, Katy	R	A	02/05/26		4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
974117	Hurtado Guzman, Alondra	R	A	01/22/26		6620	PJ Morgan Real Estate
974145	Johnson, Abbygail G	R	A	02/03/26		9037	BHGRE Don Peterson & Associa
974120	Johnson, Dustin	AF	A	01/27/26		102205	Rate Mortgage
974143	King Anderson, Shameka D	R	A	02/03/26		100883	Keller Williams Greater Omaha
974165	Lemmons, Joseph P	R	A	02/11/26		7900	Nebraska Realty
973247	Lewis, Jeffrey A	KEY	A	01/27/26		592001046	Nebraska Realty
974123	Mahaffey, Michaela M	R	A	01/29/26		100836	Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
974111	Matney, Samuel D	R	A	01/21/26		7900	Nebraska Realty
974156	Memije Gonzalez, Carlos F	R	A	02/09/26		101833	Coldwell Banker NHS RE
974121	Mitchell, Jeremy	AFK	A	01/28/26		102203	Shield Point Home Inspection
972840	Naderhoff, Veronica R	KEY	A	02/06/26		87201251	HOME Real Estate
974168	Panebianco, Jenae	R	A	02/11/26		101376	Maxim Realty Group LLC
974134	Raffin, Alexandra L	R	A	02/02/26		7901	Nebraska Realty
974135	Salgado, Lori L	R	A	02/02/26		100836	Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
974151	Savona, Ashlea E	R	A	02/05/26		102033	DRH Realty Nebraska LLC
974141	Schaefer, Shaila	KEY	A	02/02/26		101585	eXp Realty LLC
974050	Schechinger, Keri B	KEY	A	01/30/26		7900	Nebraska Realty
974122	Stocklin, Kevin	R	A	01/28/26		771	NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 148Dod
974112	Stueve, Braden W	R	A	01/21/26		102071	Meraki Realty Group
974133	Thornton, Matthew S	R	A	02/02/26		102109	LPT Realty
974129	Toscano-Watson, Samantha	R	A	02/02/26		101986	Betts Real Estate
974136	Vanaparti, Amar	R	A	02/02/26		6620	PJ Morgan Real Estate
974125	Vandersnick, Brian	AF	A	01/30/26		102205	Rate Mortgage
974137	Villotta, John P	R	A	02/02/26		3670	The Gallery of Homes
974159	Watson, David P	R	A	02/10/26		101986	Betts Real Estate
974147	Watson, Michael	R	A	02/05/26		102082	Realty ONE Group Authentic
974110	Whittington, Stacey	R	A	01/20/26		4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
974138	Wilke, Cameron L	R	A	02/02/26		102148	Toast Real Estate
974108	Wolf, Margaret	AFK	A	01/20/26		102202	Margaret Wolf Photography
<b>Transfer</b>							
973463	Abisset, Anne-Marie D	R	02/09/26	100836	Better Homes and Gardens R.	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
973446	Altwal, Farah	R	01/29/26	101691	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
971718	Bermel, Nichole K	R	01/28/26	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate	100836	Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
967802	Bloom, Jarret C	R	02/10/26	7900	Nebraska Realty	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
962418	Chaney, Heather M	R	01/26/26	101560	Better Homes and Gardens R.	101528	Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
974140	Dengel, Andrew	AF	02/05/26	102184	Rate Mortgage	102205	Rate Mortgage
963459	Dorn, Laura A	R	01/26/26	101027	Prime Home Realty	101346	Platinum Realty LLC
971798	Howell, Cathy A	KY	01/20/26	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate	7900	Nebraska Realty
961085	Jenkins, Michelle A	R	02/10/26	771	NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 148Do	770	NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 86Dodge
974120	Johnson, Dustin	AF	02/05/26	102184	Rate Mortgage	102205	Rate Mortgage
969068	Kemmish, Jadara A	R	02/10/26	101585	eXp Realty LLC	101346	Platinum Realty LLC
968047	Kendall, Ronald E	R	02/02/26	100178	Midtown Realty and Managem	101933	Sit Stay Homes
2980	Kisicki, Karen M	R	01/23/26	102070	PURE Operating LLC	102082	Realty ONE Group Authentic
963647	Knobbe, Marcy E	R	01/26/26	771	NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 148Do	779	NP Dodge RE Sales Inc Sarpy
967187	Lindau, Alison R	R	01/26/26	4305	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate	102033	DRH Realty Nebraska LLC
972647	Niazi, Amal	R	01/20/26	101584	Milford Real Estate	100909	Redfin Corporation
970688	Nuckoles, Amy M	R	01/29/26	7900	Nebraska Realty	7901	Nebraska Realty
961185	O'Connor, Todd V	R	01/26/26	101099	Hike Real Estate PC Bellevu	7900	Nebraska Realty
969612	Ouedraogo, Wendnonga J	R	01/26/26	102109	LPT Realty	380	GTRSALES
974079	Peoples, Claire	R	01/29/26	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate	101691	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
973542	Pham, Tu A	R	01/28/26	7900	Nebraska Realty	101346	Platinum Realty LLC
973521	Price, Danyell	R	01/29/26	101027	Prime Home Realty	100883	Keller Williams Greater Omaha
961106	Rasmussen, Matthew A	R	02/03/26	7900	Nebraska Realty	102204	Campbell Dana Living
971566	Roberson, Brandi J	R	02/09/26	101691	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate	7900	Nebraska Realty
973272	Schoonover, Stacy R	R	01/28/26	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate	4305	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
965425	Schraeder, Melissa	R	01/26/26	101585	eXp Realty LLC	101610	Realty ONE Group Sterling
974046	Shankar, Pujja	R	02/09/26	101585	eXp Realty LLC	101610	Realty ONE Group Sterling
974125	Vandersnick, Brian	AF	02/05/26	102184	Rate Mortgage	102205	Rate Mortgage

## Terminations

Terminations			Joined OABR
972794 Anderson, Sharmae	eXp Realty LLC	01/21/26	09/05/23
969802 Bauer, Paul J	eXp Realty LLC	02/11/26	10/25/21
1447 Blount, Anthony W	Nebraska Realty	01/28/26	11/09/89
962104 Clouse, Traci K	BHHS Ambassador Real	01/29/26	11/06/02
972641 Corrujedo, Martha	BHHS Ambassador Real	02/12/26	06/01/23
580116 Cundall, Scott R	Plattco Real Estate &	02/09/26	03/22/85
3054 Dempsey, Robert M	BHHS Ambassador Rea	02/09/26	09/04/96
966786 Dickman, Alisha N	NP Dodge RE Sales Inc I	01/21/26	01/16/14
80380 Egger, Mary K	NP Dodge RE Sales Inc I	01/20/26	01/05/76
974109 Fernandez, Gisille	Capital Estates, PLLC	01/20/26	01/20/26
968742 Fichadia, Foram A	Nebraska Realty	01/23/26	01/02/18
969697 Focht, Traci V	Better Homes and Gard I	01/21/26	06/06/19
962139 Gregor, Thomas A	BHHS Ambassador Real	01/21/26	01/03/03
973487 Hibler, Ast Shelby	Keller Williams Great	02/02/26	12/26/24
973835 Hough, Richard A	NextHome Signature Rel	01/29/26	08/01/25
963842 Jacobsen, Barbara J	NP Dodge RE Sales Inc I	02/04/26	10/28/05
971640 Jones, Justin C	BHHS Ambassador Real	01/21/26	11/19/21
972130 Kaplan, Joseph M	Better Homes and Gard I	02/05/26	07/26/22
969799 King, Nikki L	Keller Williams Great	01/21/26	07/29/19
969719 Lehan, Tyler D	BHHS Ambassador Real	01/21/26	06/17/19
971410 Lindstrom, Kelly A	Nebraska Realty	01/21/26	08/10/21
552 Meyers, Delores E	Midtown Realty and Ma	02/12/26	04/17/00
973531 Miranda-Cruz, Fabric	BHHS Ambassador Real	02/12/26	02/03/25
969755 Okereke, Marlon E	Real Broker NE, LLC	01/21/26	07/02/19
972083 Ouedraogo, Constan	LPT Realty	02/13/26	07/01/22
968372 Pachi, Jacob	ServiceOne Inc	02/03/26	05/17/17
973993 Pope, Seth	Nebraska Realty	01/28/26	11/20/25
973796 Pura, Stephen V	Meraki Realty Group	01/21/26	07/11/25
973597 Rabuck, Deanna L	Nebraska Realty	01/30/26	03/13/25
972462 Rashad, Cheyenne	Realty ONE Group Auth I	01/21/26	02/14/23
971316 Reinsch, Ethan J	Liberty Core Real Est	01/21/26	06/22/21
973543 Rogers, Juliana A	eXp Realty LLC	01/21/26	02/07/25
971120 Silvestri, Lyudmila	BHHS Ambassador Real	01/20/26	09/22/21
973698 Snider, Earl	eXp Realty LLC	01/21/26	05/14/25
971176 Stricklin, Sydney N	Evolve Realty	01/21/26	04/23/21
971105 Taylor, Maranda E	eXp Realty LLC	01/21/26	03/24/21
2229 Timm, Craig A	NP Dodge RE Sales Inc I	01/21/26	07/28/93
969846 Vasquez, Alan Real	Realty ONE Group Ster	01/21/26	08/20/19
973763 Vysyaraju, Praneeth	BHHS Ambassador Real	01/21/26	06/19/25
81699 Withem, Helga K	BHHS Ambassador Real	01/21/26	01/21/77
969928 Wullschleger, Ryan J	BHHS Ambassador Real	02/09/26	10/02/19
971165 Zaw, Moe	NP Dodge RE Sales Inc I	01/21/26	04/20/21